
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2023 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

Multiple District 32

2018-2019  2  263  69  15  26  373 483 -110-57

2019-2020  0  194  7  14  22  237 510 -273-11

2020-2021  1  270  32  24  18  344 428 -84-45

2021-2022  1  400  23  28  36  487 440  47-23

2022-2023  1  336  31  8  22  397 514 -117-34
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 1 Average -3  293  32  18  25  368 -1074 475

-0.3K
-0.2K
-0.1K
0.0K
0.1K
0.2K
0.3K
0.4K
0.5K
0.6K

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 4/4/2024 11:30:18PM



New Members 84.6%

Charter Members 7.8%
Reinstate Members 2.0%

Transfer members 5.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2023 Cumulative

35.20%

Female

64.80%

Male

Female 35.20%
Male 64.80%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2023 Cumulative
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